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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

YACAR
VICTOR SENRA CARREIRA
JOSE MURADO GONZALEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ALBERTO MEIRA FERNANDEZ
AVELINO MARTINEZ LOPEZ

JRT MOTORSPORT
DANIEL BERDOMAS LORENZO
DAVID RIVERO SUAREZ

LEIRO DESGUACES
JAIME CASTRO CASTRO
ViCTOR MANUEL FERNANDEZ ARAUJO

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT
DIEGO VARELA PINEIRO
JOSE ANGEL FENTE GOMEZ

ONE SEVEN
ANTONIO PEREZ OROZCO
NESTOR CASAL VILAR

RECALVI TEAM
JORGE CAGIAO SUEIRAS
JAVIER MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

BAPORO MOTORSPORT
JOAN VINYES DABAD
JORDI MERCADER FARRERO

A FERROL
PABLO REY VAZQUEZ
LUIS HERNANDEZ VEIGA

SARRIA MOTOR
MARCOS plAZ DIAS
VICTOR LOPEZ LOPEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ABEL PAMPILLON JORGE
JOSE LAGE GROBA

DESGUACES TINO RACING
CELESTINO IGLESIAS CORES
JORGE IGLESIAS CORES

YACAR RACING
DARIO CALVINO DOMINGUEZ
UNAI CONDE GARCIA

LUCUS RALLY
DIEGO GOMEZ MIGUELEZ
SILVIA GONZALEZ GALEGO

RMC MOTOR SPORT
SERGIO BELLO ALONSO
FRANCISCO GARCIA CARIDAD

AS SOMOZAS
VICENTE CABARCOS BARRO
JOSE LUIS LOPEZ FONTAO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
DANIEL MONTOTO MATO
JOSE ANTONIO ZURIGA GOMEZ

A. MOECHE
CARLOS LOPEZ FREIRE
DAVID SAAVEDRARICO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB AS PONTES
IAGO GABEIRAS FRAGA
IAN B QUINTANA FERNANDEZ

SIROCO NARON
RUBEN LOPEZ REY
MARIA ELENA PINON RGUEZ

VIDUEDO !
ANTONIO JOSE DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR PENA EXPOSITO

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
BRUNO LAGO FERNANDEZ
MANUEL ALFONSO ESTEVEZ PEREZ

SIROCO NARON
MARCOS CASTRO GONZALEZ
LORENA RICO RODRIGUEZ

A. FERROL
ALEJANDRO MEDIN GARCIA
IVAN BOUZA LAGE

MOECHE
ANTONIO AMOR BUSTABAD
MARCOS LOPEZ RAMOS

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ALVARO CASTRO LAINO
RICARDO REY FERREIRO

TORREIRO
AUTO

RECAMBIOS

Rallycar

) CAT
VEHicuLO GR
HYUNDAI 1
120 COUPE WRC
SKODA 1
FABIA RALLYE 2
SKODA 1
FABIAR5
SKODA 1
FABIA R5
HYUNDAI 1
120 RALLY 2
SKODA 1
FABIA RALLY 2 RS
SKODA 1
FABIA RALLY2
HYUNDAI 1
120 RALLY2
VOLKSWAGEN 1
POLO GTIR5
BMW 1
E46 COMPACT
MITSUBISHI 1
LANCER EVO X R4
FORD 1
FIESTANS
PEUGEOT 1
205 PROTO
BMW 1
325 COUPE
SKODA 1
FABIA RS N5
BMW 1
M3
PEUGEOT 7
205
BMW 1
M3
PEUGEOT 2
208 RALLY4
BMW 1
E36 3251
MITSUBISHI 1
LANCER EVO X R4
OPEL 2
CORSA
PORSCHE 1
911 CARRERA RS
HYUNDAI 2
120N N3
SEAT 6
1430 1800 FU
RENAULT 4

CLIO RALLY 5

www.atodomotor.com

Gapis IAUTONE .

SUPER CAMPIONATO R5 RECALVI PIRELLI
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN B
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN C

CHALLENGE R2 STAROIL

RiLo ©

Caetano Férmuia

COPA PIRELLI AMF MOTORSPORT

VOLANTE FGA

VOLANTE FGA BECA PXP 26

CRITERIUM GALICIA

CRITERIUM GALICIA BECA 25

SAIDA

08:00:00

08:02:00

08:03:00

08:04:00

08:05:00

08:06:00

08:08:00

08:09:00

08:10:00

08:12:00

08:13:00

08:14:00

08:15:00

08:16:00

08:17:00

08:18:00

08:19:00

08:20:00

08:21:00

08:22:00

08:23:00

08:24:00

08:26:00

08:27:00

08:28:00

08:30:00
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CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

SARRIA MOTOR
PABLO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
RUBEN TOURON VAZQUEZ

JRT MOTORSPORT
MARCO LORENZO CRESPO
DIEGO GIL LORENZO

RVS MOTORSPORT
DAVID RIVAS FUENTES
JOSE VIEITEZ FERRADANS

OURENSE
DIEGO FELIX GONZALEZ
HECTOR RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
JOSE CARLOS LORENZO CASTRO
DANIEL CHAVES GOMEZ

OROSO MOTOR SPORT
MANUEL JOSE SOUTO PADERNE
RAQUEL RODRIGUEZ TRINANES

RVS MOTORSPORT
SERGIO TABEAYO SANDE
EDUARDO MOSQUERA BRANDARIZ

OROSO MOTORSPORT
ALVARO SEOANE PAZOS
JUAN MANUEL VILARES RIBADAS

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ANTONIO LOPEZ LENCE
SANTIAGO GIL SENORANS

OURENSE
ANTONIO MOSQUERA SUAREZ
DAVID GARCIA GONZALEZ

SIROCO NARON
DANIEL CASTRO RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO MARTINEZ LUACES

OROSO MOTORSPORT
DIEGO VAZQUEZ CASTRO
ANA MONTES MIRAZ

SARRIA MOTOR
ANDRES MONTERO NEIRA
SHEILA DE LA FUENTE LAGO

A. FERROL )
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ CASTRILLON
MATEO GARCIA GUERRA

GRANADA 49.9
FRANCISCO MIGUEL MOLINO APORTA
IVAN UREA GALAN

A. FERROL
ADAN GOMEZ MARTINEZ
DAMIAN MACINEIRA SIERRA

SIROCO NARON
DANIEL GANDOY PINEIRO
SERGIO DIAZ MONTERO

A CUADRILLA RACING
CARLOS CONDE CAMPANA
PABLO GONZALEZ CASTROAGUDIN

RVS MOTORSPORT
OMAR LOPEZ LONGUEIRA
IVAN LOPEZ PEDREIRO

RACING STAGE SERVICES
JUAN CARLOS PAMPILLON ALVAREZ
CRISTIAN ALVAREZ LOPEZ

MAKI SPORT
ALEXIS VIEITEZ LOSADA
ANTIA GARCIA FERNANDEZ

LUCUS RALLY
HECTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ
SANTIAGO AMARELO PAZ

BERBERECHO )
JUAN JOSE MATO CARAMES
ANDREA BALAYO CAAMARNO

RVS MOTORSPORT
ADRIAN IGLESIAS PENIDO
ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ

RVS MOTORSPORT
JOSE LUIS MARONO ARES
ALVARO CASAS RODRIGUEZ

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT

ALEJANDRO CAGIAO TEIJEIRO
IVAN CAGIAO MARTINEZ

Rallycar

VEHICULO

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT

RENAULT
CLIO RALLY 5

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
208 R2

PEUGEOT
106

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT

PEUGEOT
206 XS

RENAULT
CLIO RALLY 5

CITROEN
SAXO

SUZUKI
SWIFT RALLY5-KIT

FORD
FIESTAR2

FORD
FIESTAR2

PEUGEOT
106

PEUGEOT
106 S16

SUZUKI
SWIFT SPORT

CITROEN
C2GT

CITROEN
Cc2

PEUGEOT
106 XSI

PEUGEOT
205 RALLYE

PEUGEOT
106

PEUGEOT
206RC

PEUGEOT
106

www.atodomotor.com
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RiLo ©

Caetano Férmuia

COPA PIRELLI AMF MOTORSPORT

VOLANTE FGA

VOLANTE FGA BECA PXP 26

CRITERIUM GALICIA

CRITERIUM GALICIA BECA 25

SAIDA

08:31:00

08:32:00

08:33:00

08:34:00

08:35:00

08:36:00

08:37:00

08:38:00

08:39:00

08:40:00

08:41:00

08:42:00

08:43:00

08:45:00

08:46:00

08:47:00

08:48:00

08:50:00

08:51:00

08:52:00

08:53:00

08:54:00

08:55:00

08:56:00

08:57:00

08:58:00

p.2/5



22.08.2025 - 18:30 h.

RN FEREL ©

[——

Rall;

yedgrral B s
A . "Rally 2]

Orde de Saida Etapa 1

DE GALICIA

DEPORTE é—*)
GALEGO Q Deputacién

DA CORUNA

CGR

ORD

53

54

55

56

57
59

58

60

61

62

63
65

64

66

67

68

69

70
7
72
73
74
75

76

77

78

CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
JESUS VILA COMESANA
IVAN RODRIGUEZ SANTOS

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
DAVID AMENEDO SANMARTIN
MARIA BECERRA NUNEZ

ESTRADENSE
ANTONIO CEREIJO MUJICO
XIANA CUTRIN SANTOS

SIROCO NARON
PABLO CALVO GARCIA
JOSE LUIS CALVO GARCIA

AS SOMOZAS
DANIEL SUEIRAS CALVO
JULIAN SUEIRAS CALVO

A PONTENOVA
ANXEL VIzoso LOPEZ
BRAIS LOPEZ ARRANZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ROBERTO SUAREZ FERNANDEZ
CRISTIAN GARCIA PINEIRO

SURCO
LORENZO RIVERA TRIGO
JULIO MANUEL MONTEAGUDO GONZALEZ

RALLYACTIVIDAD
JORGE BRENLLA FERREIROS
JACOBO DOMINGUEZ MIGUENS

RVS MOTORSPORT
ELOY JUNCAL RIOS
DAVID PREGO VARELA

A. FERROL
ADOLFO MARTINEZ PUMAR
RICARDO MARTINEZ SANDE

A. FERROL
JOSE LUIS COTELO FERNANDEZ
DIEGO MOURENTE DIAZ

A. FERROL
MIGUEL ANGEL GARC[A CELA
EMILIO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ FREIRE

SIROCO NARON )
FERNANDO SANMARTIN ENRIQUEZ
LUIS ALFONSO TOIMIL DARRIBA

SIROCO NARON
JORGE PAZ MARTINEZ
AINOA PLATAS REY

SIROCO NARON
DIEGO GONZALEZ CASTRO
DIEGO GARCIA DIAZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ADRIAN REGUEIRA SOUTO
SERGIO FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
MARTIN VARELA RAPELA
LAURA DIAZ ALVAREZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB AS PONTES
RICHARD FRANCO CASAS
JOSE ANTONIO SECO ANTON

A CUADRILLA RACING
RUBEN SIMAES ESPANTOSO
DAVID PARDAL MARTINEZ

RACING STAGE SERVICES
JUAN GANDARA FERNANDEZ
ELIAS GONZALEZ GIL

AGRELO SPORT
MANUEL CREO REGUEIRA
PABLO BARGO DOSIL

MAKI SPORT
DAVID TORRES MELON
JESUS MARTINES PINEIRO

OURENSE
JONNATHAN CARNERO ALVAREZ
JOAQUIN CONDE GARCIA

PTC ESCUELA
GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ GANDARA
IGNACIO SAYANS RIVEIRO

BERBERECHO
DAVID AGRASO BUSTO
ANTON LORENZO LOJO

TORREIRO
AUTO

RECAMBIOS

Rallycar

. CAT
VEHICULO GR
SUZUKI 2
SWIFT SPORT 1.4 N3

PEUGEOT 3
206 XS

BMW 7
E30

BMW 7
3251 E30

BMW 1
E46 3301

CITROEN 4
SAXO 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 4
206 XS

PEUGEOT 4
206

CITROEN 4
SAXO

CITROEN 4
SAXO

FORD 2
FIESTA R2T

PEUGEOT 7
205 GTI

PEUGEOT 4
206 XS

PEUGEOT 4
206 XS

PEUGEOT 2
206 XS

CITROEN 4
SAXO VTS

PEUGEOT 5
106

FIAT 5
SEICENTO

PEUGEOT 5
106

FIAT 5
CINQUECENTO

FIAT 5
CINQUECENTO SPORTING

CITROEN 5
SAXO

CITROEN 5
AX

CITROEN 5
SAXO 1.1

TOYOTA 5
AYGO KC

PEUGEOT 5

106
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SUPER CAMPIONATO R5 RECALVI PIRELLI
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN B
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN C
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RiLo ©

Caetano Férmuia

COPA PIRELLI AMF MOTORSPORT

VOLANTE FGA

VOLANTE FGA BECA PXP 26

CRITERIUM GALICIA

CRITERIUM GALICIA BECA 25

SAIDA

09:00:00

09:01:00

09:02:00

09:03:00

09:04:00

09:06:00

09:07:00

09:08:00

09:09:00

09:10:00

09:12:00

09:13:00

09:14:00

09:15:00

09:16:00

09:17:00

09:19:00

09:20:00

09:21:00

09:22:00

09:23:00

09:24:00

09:25:00

09:26:00

09:27:00

09:28:00

p.3/5



22.08.2025 - 18:30 h.

RN FEREL ©

[——

Rall;

yedgrral B s
A . "Rally 2]

Orde de Saida Etapa 1

DE GALICIA

DEPORTE é—*)
GALEGO Q Deputacién

DA CORUNA

CGR

ORD N

79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
9%

95

96

97

1]

99
100
101
102
103
104

CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

SURCO
ALEXANDRE MARINO ESTEVEZ
OSCAR LAGE TATO

A. FERROL
CARLOS GONZALEZ MOARES
BRAIS COUCE GOMEZ

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
ALBERTO REY ARES
LUCAS LOPEZ BOUZA

MELMAC RALLY FACTORY
RUTH ORTEGA MACIAS
ALBA GONZALEZ PAREDES

LUCUS RALLY
DAMIAN PENA PINON
ELOY CALVO PENA

MELMAC RALLY FACTORY
JORGE DOCAMPO LOPEZ
JORGE DOCAMPO GARCIA

SARRIA MOTOR .
MIGUEL VILLANUEVA GARCIA
MARIA TEIJIDO CAINZOS

A. MOECHE
ESTEBAN TEIJO MOLE
MARCOS MONTERO MUINO

LUCUS RALLY
IVAN IGLESIA LOPEZ
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ

SIROCO NARON
FRANCISCO PRIETO VILARINO
FRANCISCO RODRIGUEZ COBA

ONE SEVEN
HUGO LOPEZ NOVAL
SERGIO ROCA LOPEZ

A. MOECHE
FERNANDO VILELA FERNANDES
ROBERTO CARLOS BOUZA SEDES

ARVIDAL RACING
ALBERTO FRAGA VILARINO
FELIPE ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ

BERBERECHO
SANTIAGO BUSTO GARCIA
JOSE MANUEL BUSTO GARCIA

A. MOECHE
OSCAR PICO DOCE
JOSE MARIA PICO PORTA

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
DANIEL FERNANDEZ PENA
OLALLA QUINTANILLA TORREIRO

SIROCO NARON
ROBERTO PONCE ANEIROS
JUAN FRANCISCO GARCIA FERNANDEZ

A. FERROL
PABLO COTELO VIEITO
MIGUEL ANGEL VIDAL SALGADO

SCRATCH FENE
PEDRO DIAZ SANTALLA
SILVIA SEOANE PITA

A. FERROL
CRISTOBAL VERGARA VIGO
ABEL DOPICO GRANA

SCRATCH FENE
SAMUEL BOUZAS NUNEZ
HELENA VIDEIRA COUSO

RVS MOTORSPORT
HECTOR DIAZ BALDOMIR
SANTIAGO ALLER FERNADEZ

SIROCO NARON
MARCOS VARELA SECO
HECTOR GONZALEZ SANJUAN

AS SOMOZAS
SANTIAGO SANTALLA SOTO
DAVID GARCIA HERMIDA

A CUADRILLA RACING
JUAN CARLOS SIMAES IGLESIAS
DIEGO TUNEZ LONGO

SIROCO NARON
VICTOR MENDEZ DOPICO
MANUEL LOPEZ MILLOR

TORREIRO
AUTO

RECAMBIOS

Rallycar

i CAT
VEHICULO GR
RENAULT 5
CLIO 1.2 16V

PEUGEOT 5
106

TOYOTA 5
AYGO

RENAULT 5
CLIO 1.216V

BMW 1
325 E36

MITSUBISHI 1
EVO9

BMW 1
323|

BMW 1
E36

BMW 1
325

BMW 1
325 E36 COUPE

PEUGEOT 4
106

OPEL 6
CORSA GSI

FORD 6
FIESTA XR2

FORD 6
FIESTA XR2

FORD 6
FIESTA XR2

BMW 1
E46

BMW 2
318 Ti COMPACT

PEUGEOT 3
206 GTI

BMW 3
3201 (E36)

PEUGEOT 4
206

PEUGEOT 4
206 XS

CITROEN 4
SAXO VTS

PEUGEOT 4
206 XS

PEUGEOT 4
106 RALLYE

PEUGEOT 5
106

CITROEN 2
SAXO

www.atodomotor.com

Gapis IAUTONE .

SUPER CAMPIONATO R5 RECALVI PIRELLI
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN B
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN C

CHALLENGE R2 STAROIL

RiLo ©

Caetano Férmuia

COPA PIRELLI AMF MOTORSPORT

VOLANTE FGA

VOLANTE FGA BECA PXP 26

X | CRITERIUM GALICIA

X | CRITERIUM GALICIA BECA 25

SAIDA

09:29:00

09:30:00

09:31:00

09:32:00

09:34:00

09:35:00

09:36:00

09:37:00

09:38:00

09:39:00

09:40:00

09:41:00

09:42:00

09:43:00

09:44:00

09:45:00

09:46:00

09:47:00

09:48:00

09:49:00

09:50:00

09:51:00

09:52:00

09:53:00

09:54:00

09:55:00
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105
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107
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109

110
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12

113

114

115

116

117

118

19

120

121

122

123

CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

SIROCO NARON
JUAN CARLOS CRIADO SANTIAGO
LAURA FERNANDEZ IGLESIAS

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT
IAGO CALVO MARTINEZ
CRISTIAN GONZALEZ LOPEZ

GALICIA MOTORSPORT
DAVID COUCEIRO CARRO
SILVIA RODRIGUEZ PEREZ

AUTOMOVIL CLUB AS PONTES
DIEGO DOMINGUEZ CORTIZAS
BORJA DOMINGUEZ CORTIZAS

W

A. MOECHE
JUAN JOSE SUEIRAS FERNANDEZ
ALBERTO ACCION TEIDO

A. FERROL
MANUEL RODRIGUEZ FONTICOBA
JOSE ALBERTO FONTAN CENDAN

SCRATCHFENE
IVAN RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
ROCIO MALPICARIVAS

LA CORUNA
JOSE MARIO SEGADE GONZALEZ
CHRISTIAM MEJUTO SOUSA

SIROCO NARON
FRANCISCO OCAMPO LOPEZ
CRISTINA TEIXEIRA PINON

ARTEIXOMOTORSPORT
ADRIAN PINEIRO VAZQUEZ
ALEJANDRO MALLO GARCIA

I kR

PENA AUTOCROSS ARTEIXO
SANTIAGO PENA INFANTE
JUAN VARELA MARTINEZ

SCRATCH FENE
DANIEL CASTRO ESPINEIRA
NICOLAS CARLOS ARCOS PUENTES

RVS MOTORSPORT
MIGUEL RUZO PEREZ
VANESSA PAN SANCHEZ

AS PONTES MOTORSPORT
HECTOR PEREZ FERNANDEZ
PABLO CASTRO PAJON

RVS MOTORSPORT
DIEGO ROEL SUAREZ
ICIA SAEZ CAGIAO

AUTOMOVIL CLUB AS PONTES
LIDIA DEL RIO MARQUEZ
ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ ARIAS

SURCO
IVAN LAREU GONZALEZ
IOVANA GONZALEZ SUEIRAS

SIROCO NARON
MAXIMO PITA HERMIDA
JAVIER PICO DIAZ

A CUADRILLA RACING
PEDRO NUNEZ CAMINO
DANIEL MONTEAGUDO PINEIRO

(121)
(122
(123
(125)

TOTAL: 123

As 18:30h do 22 Agosto 2025
O Director de Carrera
D.2 Maria Carmen Ponce Pita (DC-02655-ESP/GA)

Rallycar

TORREIRO
AUTO

RECAMBIOS

) CAT
VEHICULO GR
CITROEN 4
SAXO VTS

CITROEN 4
SAXO VTS

CITROEN 4
SAXO

CITROEN 4
SAXO

CITROEN 2
SAXO KIT CAR

SEAT 3
LEON CUPRAR

RENAULT 3
CLIO 1.8 16V

MG 3
R

PEUGEOT 3
208 N3

PEUGEOT 2
106

PEUGEOT 4
106

PEUGEOT 4
106

PEUGEOT 4
106

PEUGEOT 4
106

PEUGEOT 4
106 GTI

PEUGEOT 4
206

OPEL 4
CORSA

SEAT 2
MARBELLA

SEAT 6

127
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SUPER CAMPIONATO R5 RECALVI PIRELLI
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN B
COPA PIRELLI DRIVER AUTIA TOP TEN C

CHALLENGE R2 STAROIL

RiLo ©

Caetano Férmuia

COPA PIRELLI AMF MOTORSPORT

VOLANTE FGA

VOLANTE FGA BECA PXP 26

CRITERIUM GALICIA

CRITERIUM GALICIA BECA 25

SAIDA

09:56:00

09:57:00

09:58:00

09:59:00

10:00:00

10:01:00

10:02:00

10:03:00

10:04:00

10:05:00

10:06:00

10:07:00

10:08:00

10:09:00

10:10:00

10:11:00

10:12:00

10:13:00

10:14:00
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